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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 1  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Hendricks, Ben            12 Fargo South              10.88Q
  2 Yates, Derrick            10 Fargo North              11.40Q
  3 Solemsaas, Brandon         9 Bismarck                 11.55
  4 McNeill, Brian            10 West Fargo               11.74
  5 Sadowsky, Corey           12 Beulah                   11.99
 -- Breedlove, Coltt          11 GF Central                  DQ
Heat  2
  1 Schwartz, Wesley          11 Beulah                   11.22Q
  2 Shook, Jay                12 Fargo South              11.28Q
  3 Wagner, Spencer           10 Century                  11.39q
  4 Fettig, Ryan              10 Bismarck                 11.60
  5 Malo, Blake               12 Beulah                   11.64
  6 Fleck, Justin             12 Mandan                   11.77
Heat  3
  1 Miller, Jayce             10 Wahpeton                 11.16Q
  2 Miller, Ryan              11 Bismarck                 11.28Q
  3 Kaeding, Nate             12 Fargo South              11.54q
  4 Elliott, Brad             11 Valley City              11.57
  4 Middleton, Jerik          10 Minot                    11.57
 -- Smith, Ryan               12 GF Red River                DQ
 -- Tews, Nick                12 Jamestown                  SCR
Event 1  Boys 100 Meter Dash Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Hendricks, Ben            12 Fargo South              10.88Q  1
  2 Miller, Jayce             10 Wahpeton                 11.16Q  3
  3 Schwartz, Wesley          11 Beulah                   11.22Q  2
  4 Miller, Ryan              11 Bismarck                 11.28Q  3
  4 Shook, Jay                12 Fargo South              11.28Q  2
  6 Yates, Derrick            10 Fargo North              11.40Q  1
  7 Wagner, Spencer           10 Century                  11.39q  2
  8 Kaeding, Nate             12 Fargo South              11.54q  3
  9 Solemsaas, Brandon         9 Bismarck                 11.55   1
 10 Elliott, Brad             11 Valley City              11.57   3
 10 Middleton, Jerik          10 Minot                    11.57   3
 12 Fettig, Ryan              10 Bismarck                 11.60   2
 13 Malo, Blake               12 Beulah                   11.64   2
 14 McNeill, Brian            10 West Fargo               11.74   1
 15 Fleck, Justin             12 Mandan                   11.77   2
 16 Sadowsky, Corey           12 Beulah                   11.99   1
 -- Breedlove, Coltt          11 GF Central                  DQ   1
 -- Smith, Ryan               12 GF Red River                DQ   3
 -- Tews, Nick                12 Jamestown                  SCR   3


